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Wholesalers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1980/1 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as wholesalers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as 
wholesalers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

Name of Licensee 

Acme Plastics Ltd. 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

Adapta Products (Stenner, Frederick James and Bruce Frederick, trading as) 
Airian Enterprises (Crosbie, Norman Bruce, trading as) (Export Trade only) 
Andrew, John W. and Sons (Wholesale) Ltd. 
Armstrong, Allan; Armstrong, Shona; Whiu, Susan and Whiu, George, trading as New 

Zealand Punga Exporters 
Arnold and Diver Manufacturing Co. (Spurway, Kenneth Ronald, trading as) 
Artistic Glass (Fergusson, Paul Stanley and Marie Christine, trading as) 
Auckland Educational Supplies Ltd. 
Autosport Upholstery (Wilson, Ross Sidney, tracling as) 
Axiom Electronics (Donn, Eric James, trading as) .. 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

17/5/79 
1/9/79 

12/9/79 
16/10/79 

5/9/79 

1/9/79 
1/6/79 

10/9/79 
7/9/79 

13/9/79 

Bacchus Products (Montgomery, William David, trading as) 18/10/79 
Baird, Melva Rona 26/10/79 
Ball, Maureen Elizabeth 23/10/79 
Barber, W.R. A. Ltd. . . 12/8/79 
Bay oflslands Milk Treatment Ltd. 4/10/79 
Beamish-White, Allen, and Boyle, Dennis, trading as Tane Industries 7 /9 /79 
Beauty Without Cruelty South Pacific Ltd. 1/10/79 
Bell Bryant N.Z. Ltd. . . 1/10/79 
Bell, Cynthia Valrea, trading as Quality Caneware 1 /9 /79 
Bennington, Melvin John and Fougere, Paul Alexander, trading as Dependable Engineering 15/10/79 
B.E.P. Marine, trading as Pratt, Bruce Edward 20/9 /79 
Best Products (Fraser-Jones, Reginald George, trading as) 17 /9 /79 
Bevis, Adrian Maurice and Maureen Julie, trading as Bevis Ceramic Studios 1/10/79 
Bevis Ceramic Studios (Bevis, Adrian Maurice, and Maureen Julie, trading as) 1/10/79 
Blokhuis, Mel Comelus, trading as Mel's Music 1/4/79 
Bob Mills Enterprises (Mills, Robert Harris, trading as) 1/9/79 
Bone, William John, and Harvey, Roy John, trading as Valley Furniture 1/10/79 
Bosca Manufacturing Ltd. 1 /9 /79 
Boyle, Dennis, and Beamish-White, Allen, trading as Tane Industries 7 /9 /79 
B. R. and J. A. Enterprises (Eyles, Barrie Raymond, and Juclith Ann, trading as) 16/10/79 
Bronallis Woodware Ltd. 25 /9 /79 
Buster Bain Accessories Ltd. 2/7 /79 

Calvert Enterprises (Calvert, Peter Raymond, trading as) 
Calvert, Peter Raymond, tracling as Calvert Enterprises 
Cameron Bros. Engineering Co. Ltd. 
Candlecraft Ltd. 
Caroma Sales Ltd. 
Carrick Boats Ltd. (Boat building Dept.) 
Car Rope Mats Ltd. 
Cartman, Ross Albert, trading as Penberthy Woodware 
Cheshire Max Ltd. 
Cirman Plastics Ltd. 
City Securities Ltd. (Competitive Plastics Division only) 
Oark, R. D. and Allan, T. R. Ltd. 
Oegg Distributors Ltd. 
Conex Industries Ltd. . . 
Confectionary Agencies (Schofield, Dennis and Margaret, trading as) 
Constellation Industries Ltd. 
Corlet, Helen Lorraine, trading as Femleigh Products 
Coubray, Keith Arthur Mateland and Bruce Arthur, trading as Howick Engineering 
Covers and Awnings Ltd. 
Cox, Stuart McMillan, and Cox, Diana Mary Joan 
Crosbie, Norman Bruce, trading as Airian Enterprises (export trade only) 
Crystal Craft Ltd. 
Cummins, Walter John, trading as Jocum Products .. 
Cutlery Craft Ltd. 

1/9/79 
1/9/79 

30/7/76 
5/9/79 

1/10/79 
1/10/79 

23/10/79 
4/9/79 

17/5/79 
1/8/79 

1/10/79 
16/10/79 

1/9/79 
1/9/79 
5/9/79 
1/9/79 
1/8/79 
1/2/79 

1/10/79 
25/9/79 
12/9/79 
17/5/79 
1/10/79 
17/5/79 

Place at Which 
Business is 

Carried 

Christchurch 
New Plymouth 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Taupo 

Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland .. 
Auckland .. 
Christchurch 

Auckland 
Dunedin 
Tokoroa 
Palmerston North 
Kaikohe 
Rotorua 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Tauranga 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Hamilton 
Rotorua 
Whangarei .. 
Auckland 
Auckland .. 

Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland .. 
Whakatane 
Auckland .. 
Whangaroa 
Tauranga .. 
Auckland .. 
Christchurch 
Auckland .. 
Christchurch 
Whangarei .. 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Hamilton 
Te Puke 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland .• 

Place at 
Which 

Tax 
is Payable 

CH 
NP 
AK 
AK 
TG 

CH 
AK 
AK 
AK 
CH 

AK 
DN 
HN 
PN 
WHG 
TG 
AK 
AK 
AK 
AK 
AK 
TG 
AK 
AK 
CH 
AK 
AK 
HN 
TG 
WHG 
AK 
AK 

CH, 
CH 
AK 
TG 
AK 
WHG 
TG 
AK 
CH 
AK 
CH 
WHG 
AK 
AK 
AK 
AK 
CH 
AK 
HN 
TG 
AK 
CH 
CH 
AK 


