## Wholesalers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act—Notice No. 1980/1

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as wholesalers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as wholesalers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

## SCHEDULE I

## LICENCES GRANTED

SCHEDULE I					
LICENCES GRANT	TED .				a Branna an San San San San San San San San
				. ~~	<b>T</b> 1
		<b>.</b> .			Place at
<b>NT AT</b>		Licence	Place at Which		Which
Name of Licensee		Operative	Business is		Tax
and the second		From	Carried	(1, 1)	is Payable
Acme Plastics Ltd	· • · · · · ·	. 17/5/79	Christchurch	••	CH
Adapta Products (Stenner, Frederick James and Bruce Frederick, trading as)	•• •	. 1/9/79	New Plymouth	••	NP
Airian Enterprises (Crosbie, Norman Bruce, trading as) (Export Trade only)		12/9/79	Auckland		AK
Andrew, John W. and Sons (Wholesale) Ltd.	· • • · · · · · • •	. 16/10/79	Auckland		AK
Armstrong, Allan; Armstrong, Shona; Whiu, Susan and Whiu, George, tra-	ding as New	5/9/79	Taupo		TG
Zealand Punga Exporters					
Arnold and Diver Manufacturing Co. (Spurway, Kenneth Ronald, trading as)		. 1/9/79	Christchurch		CH
Artistic Glass (Fergusson, Paul Stanley and Marie Christine, trading as)	•• •	. 1/6/79	Auckland	••	AK
Auckland Educational Supplies Ltd.	••* **•	. 10/9/79	Auckland	••	AK
Autosport Upholstery (Wilson, Ross Sidney, trading as)		7 10 170	Auckland	••	AK
Axiom Electronics (Donn, Eric James, trading as)		13/9/79	Christchurch		CH
	•••			••	
Bacchus Products (Montgomery, William David, trading as)		18/10/79	Auckland	••	AK
Baird, Melva Rona			Dunedin		DN
Ball, Maureen Elizabeth		// - /=-	Tokoroa		HN
D - 1 - 1 X7 D A T / 1		. 12/8/79	Palmerston North	••	PN
	•• •	4/10/79		••	WHG
Bay of Islands Milk Treatment Ltd. Beamish-White, Allen, and Boyle, Dennis, trading as Tane Industries	•• ••	7 10 170	<b>D</b> 4	••	TG
	•• ••			••	
Beauty Without Cruelty South Pacific Ltd.	•• ••	. 1/10/79	Auckland	•••	AK
Bell Bryant N.Z. Ltd	•• ••	· · · ·	Auckland	••	AK
Bell, Cynthia Valrea, trading as Quality Caneware	<u> </u>	. 1/9/79	Auckland	••	AK
Bennington, Melvin John and Fougere, Paul Alexander, trading as Dependable			Auckland	••	AK
B.E.P. Marine, trading as Pratt, Bruce Edward	•• ••		Auckland	••	AK
	· · ·		Tauranga	••	TG
Bevis, Adrian Maurice and Maureen Julie, trading as Bevis Ceramic Studios	•• ••	• •	Auckland	••	AK
Bevis Ceramic Studios (Bevis, Adrian Maurice, and Maureen Julie, trading as)			Auckland	••	AK
Blokhuis, Mel Cornelus, trading as Mel's Music		. 1/4/79	Christchurch	••	CH of
Bob Mills Enterprises (Mills, Robert Harris, trading as)		• •	Auckland	••	AK
Bone, William John, and Harvey, Roy John, trading as Valley Furniture	•••		Auckland	••	AK
Bosca Manufacturing Ltd.		. 1/9/79	Hamilton		HN
Boyle, Dennis, and Beamish-White, Allen, trading as Tane Industries	•• • •	7/9/79	Rotorua	••	TG
B. R. and J. A. Enterprises (Eyles, Barrie Raymond, and Judith Ann, trading as	s)	. 16/10/79	Whangarei	••	WHG
Bronallis Woodware Ltd.		. 25/9/79	Auckland	•••	AK
Buster Bain Accessories Ltd.		. 2/7/79	Auckland	••	AK
Calvert Enterprises (Calvert, Peter Raymond, trading as)	•• ••	. 1/9/79	Christchurch	••	CH .
Calvert, Peter Raymond, trading as Calvert Enterprises		. 1/9/79	Christchurch		CH
Cameron Bros. Engineering Co. Ltd.		. 30/7/76	Auckland	••	AK
Candlecraft Ltd		5/9/79	Whakatane	•••	TG
Caroma Sales Ltd.		1 /10 /70	Auckland		AK
Carrick Boats Ltd. (Boatbuilding Dept.)		1/10/79	Whangaroa		WHG
Car Rope Mats Ltd		AA /4 A /70	Tauranga	••	TG
Cartman, Ross Albert, trading as Penberthy Woodware		4 10 170	Auckland	•••	AK
Cheshire Max Ltd.		. 17/5/79	Christchurch	•••	CH
		1 /9 /70	Auckland	••	AK
	•• •	1 /10 /70	Christchurch		CH
	•• ••	1 - 11 0 100	Whangarei	••	WHG
	•• ••	1 10 170	Auckland	••	AK
	•• ••	• •		••	AK
	•• ••			•••	
Confectionary Agencies (Schofield, Dennis and Margaret, trading as)	•• ••		Auckland	••	AK AK
Constellation Industries Ltd.	•• ••			••	
Corlet, Helen Lorraine, trading as Fernleigh Products	•••••••	1 10 100	Christchurch	••	CH
Coubray, Keith Arthur Mateland and Bruce Arthur, trading as Howick Engine	ering .		Auckland	••	AK
Covers and Awnings Ltd	•• ••		Hamilton	••	HN
Cox, Stuart McMillan, and Cox, Diana Mary Joan	•• ••		Te Puke	••	TG
Crosbie, Norman Bruce, trading as Airian Enterprises (export trade only)	•• ••		Auckland	••	AK
Crystal Craft Ltd	•• •		Christchurch	••	CH
Cummins, Walter John, trading as Jocum Products	•• •		Christchurch	••	CH
Cutlery Craft Ltd		. 17/5/79	Auckland	••	AK